To: 18506176383 Pace 3674 2021-06-02 14:47:36 CST 0 16144654555 3 From Uprios Tables III 6/2/2021

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210002197263)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383				
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATIO Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338	N SYSTEM			
**Enter ar	Fax Number : (954)208-0845 the email address for this busing mual report mailings. Enter only	ess entity to be us one email address p	ed for futgre	2021 JUN - 2	
En	nail Address:		K	22	-
end L	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI	ECT OR M/MG R ELOPMENT GR	ESIGN LLUG	N-2 AM 9: 12	
end L	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI MSTRONG BROTHERS DEV Certificate of Status	ECT OR M/MG R ELOPMENT GR(0	ESIGN LLON	AH	
	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI	ECT OR M/MG R ELOPMENT GR 0 1	ESIGN LLOND	AH	
	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRI MSTRONG BROTHERS DEV Certificate of Status	ECT OR M/MG R ELOPMENT GR 0 1 02	ESIGN LLO	AH	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

RECEIVEL

1/1

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR ARMSTRONG BROTHERS DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the Application By Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the company is Armstrong Brothers Development Group, LLC (the "Company").

SECOND: This statement of correction corrects the Application By Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida filed with the Department of State on May 3, 2021 and assigned Document Number M21000005284.

THIRD: Line 8 of the Application By Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida incorrectly stated the management of the Company.

FOURTH: Line 8 is corrected as follows:

The Company shall be managed by its member, as set forth in the Company's Limited Liability Company Agreement and is therefore a member managed Company. The Company's initial manager shall be:

Name

Address 1415 SW 17th Street Ocala, Florida 34471

Lennar LTL Member LLC

Dated: June 2, 2021

Noemi Romero, Authorized Representative Ē A